TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
April 16, 2026, 11:33h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
550W STAINLESS STEEL
SUBMERSIBLE DIRTY WATER PUMP
VIBAS550
The 550W Submersible Pump for Dirty Water is the robust and
efficient solution for drainage needs in dirty water or debris-filled
environments. With a powerful 550W motor, this pump offers an
impressive flow rate of up to 10,500 liters per hour, ensuring rapid
drainage and runoff. Its 7m manometric height allows it to pump
water from locations with a slope, and its maximum immersion
depth of 7m makes it ideal for wells, cesspits, and other
contaminated water removal applications. The durable stainless
steel design ensures greater longevity and resilience in harsh
environments, while the IPX8 system provides protection against
water ingress, making it ideal for continuous submersion. The
pump handles particles up to 35mm, making it easy to pass solids
and maintain a steady flow. The 10-meter electrical cable offers
flexibility in various installation setups, and the 35°C maximum
fluid temperature expands its range of use.
Key features
> Flow rate of up to 10,500 L/h for fast drainage.
> Allows particles up to 35mm to pass through.
> Up to 7m of depth.
> Stainless steel structure with IPX8 protection.
> Connection options of 1", G1", and 36mm.
> 10m electrical cable for greater mobility.
Specifications
Dimensions 155 x 160 x 325 mm
Product weight 4,2 Kg
Weight with packaging 4,6 Kg
Max. liquid temperature 35º C
Max. manometric height 7 m
Max. particle size 35 mm
Maximum flow rate 10500 L/h
Maximum immersion depth 7 m
Power cord 10 m
Watertightness IPX8
Outlet - hose 25 | 32 mm
Outlet - threaded 1” | 1/2”
Packaging dimensions 220 x 160 x 370 mm
Rated power 550 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz